
 
York River Study Committee 

Meeting Agenda 
Tuesday, April 24, 2018, 5:30-7:30 p.m. 

Grant House, 200 US Route 1, York, Maine 
 
 

5:30 – Call to order / Welcome and introductions / Assign minutes-taker – Chuck  

1. Review minutes from last meeting – Chuck  
2. Quarterly budget status report – Paul  
3. Review Administrative Framework Section of Stewardship Plan – Paul  
4. Review Draft Objectives and Actions (all sections) – Jenn  
5. Next steps for Stewardship Plan development and review – Jenn  
6. Meetings, events and activities – Jenn  

- Updates from recent meetings 
- Planning for upcoming meetings and events (listed below) 

7. Town votes in November & December 2018 – Jenn  
8. Additional items / Identify agenda items or plans for next meeting – Chuck  
 

Adjourn by 7:30  
 
 

 

 
Upcoming meetings: 
• April 25 (Wednesday), build-out project meeting with SMPDC, 9:30 am, Grant House  
• May 10 (Thursday), York Planning Board Workshop, 7:00 pm, YPL 
• May 19 (Saturday), York voting day table, YHS [NEED VOLUNTEERS and table] 
• May 22 (Tuesday), YRSC monthly meeting, 5:30 pm, Grant House 
• May 24 (Thursday), Kittery Planning Board Workshop, 6:00 pm 
• June 6 (Wednesday), South Berwick Planning Board meeting (TENTATIVE) 
• TBD: Eliot Planning Board Workshop 
• June 7 (Thursday), YRSC Outreach team meeting, 5:30 pm, Grant House 
• June 12 (Tuesday), Eliot voting day table [NEED VOLUNTEERS and table]  
• June 16 (Saturday), Kittery Block Party [NEED VOLUNTEERS and table] 
 

 


